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Project Management- Contract Administration District Assignments

District 2 
Joie Wall

CA

Julie Wells 

Sarah Hamby  

Sunsinee Parker 

Joie Wall  

Melanie Price  

Email

jwells@odot.org

shamby@odot.org 

slparker@odot.org 

jwall@odot.org 

mprice@odot.org

Contact the District Contract Administrator (CA) for all Task Orders related to the following contract types:
Project Specific, 
Local Government, 
On- Demand Engineering Services, 
Construction Management,
Circuit Engineering District (by ODOT District)

For Right-Of-Way and Environmental Task Orders (All Districts) : 
RW Task Order Coordinator (All Districts):    
Environmental TO Coordinator (All Districts): 

Julie Wells
Sarah Hamby

Questions: Kristen Wallace 
Inger Peters  

kdwallace@odot.org 
ipeters@odot.org  

405-204-2864
405-301-7228
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